
F E A T U R E S

Application: Bidet

Faucet type: Single-lever

Finish: Chrome

Flexible supply hoses included

Installation type: Deck-mounted

Pop-up waste

Waste type: Pop-up waste

V 2

Bidet mixer with pop-up waste

P R I C E  ( V A T  I N C L U D E D )

£193.43

T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S

39

10º

94

M8

G3/8"

G11/4"

102
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V2

A traditional response to classic

atmospheres. Elegant and functional

curves in an extensive collection of

pieces that combine simplicity and

versatility, offering the convenience of

well-tried solutions.
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